

SPEAKS & ASSOCIATES
CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.
732 OAK CIRCLE DRIVE WEST
MOBILE, ALABAMA 36609
(251) 666-4646


BID TABULATION

HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS, INC.
7450 HOWELLS FERRY ROAD
MOBILE, AL 36618
ALABAMA LICENSE NO. 2637

JOHN G. WALTON CONST. CO., INC.
P. O. BOX 81222
MOBILE, AL 36689
ALABAMA LICENSE NO. 20293

PROJECT NO. MCR-2012-301
DAUPHIN ISLAND STREETS
MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED
FOR THE REFERENCED PROJECT.


WILLIAM G. LUKER, ALA. REG. #14653

BIDS OPENED: Wednesday, April 2, 2014

TIME: 10:00 a.m.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
210-D	BORROW EXCAVATION	CY	600	\$ 13.50	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 20.65	\$ 12,390.00
212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDER	STA.	546	\$ 40.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 26.80	\$ 14,632.80
405-A	TACK COAT	GAL.	7,666	\$ 3.45	\$ 26,447.70	\$ 3.70	\$ 28,364.20
424-A1	SUPERPAVE BIT. CONC. WEARING SURF. LAYER 1/2" MAX 165#/SY	TON	6,330	\$ 75.80	\$ 479,814.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 563,370.00
424-A2	SUPERPAVE BIT. CONC. WEARING SURF. LAYER PATCHING/VARIES	TON	160	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 16,160.00
424-A3	SUPERPAVE BIT. CONC. WEARING SURF. LAYER LEVELING/VARIES	TON	950	\$ 80.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 85,500.00
600-A	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 22,400.00
641-S	VALVE BOX RESET	EACH	3	\$ 135.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 228.82	\$ 686.46
645-K	MANHOLE FRAME & COVER RESET	EACH	3	\$ 165.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 1,955.56	\$ 5,866.68
650-A	TOPSOIL	CY	500	\$ 19.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 20.65	\$ 10,325.00
652-A	SEEDING	AC.	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,958.00	\$ 3,916.00
656-A	MULCHING	AC.	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00
665-J	SILT FENCE	LF	500	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 2,300.00
665-O	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	LF	500	\$ 1.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 3,770.00
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (Max. bid limit \$30,000)	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 3,710.00
701-G1	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 1, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	42,000	\$ 0.12	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 0.13	\$ 5,460.00
701-G2	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 1, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3,180	\$ 0.16	\$ 508.80	\$ 0.17	\$ 540.60
701-G3	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 1, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	13,470	\$ 0.06	\$ 808.20	\$ 0.07	\$ 942.90
703-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 1, TYPE A	SF	1,540	\$ 2.70	\$ 4,158.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 4,435.20
703-B	TRAFFIC CONTROL LEGENDS, CLASS 1, TYPE A	SF	100	\$ 2.70	\$ 270.00	\$ 2.88	\$ 288.00
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (Type IV Reflective Sheeting Required)	SF	800	\$ 6.15	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 8.00
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	EACH	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 7,400.00
740-E	CONES (36" High)	EACH	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.70	\$ 2,570.00
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE "B" (Detachable Head)	EACH	20	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,800.00
740-M	BALLAST FOR CONE	EACH	100	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$ 691,959.70		\$ 803,536.84